“IRA CRETA CUP”

3rd INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS MEETING
HERAKLION, CRETE,
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GREECE
February 26th – 27th – 28th – March 1st 
2026
GALA
Deadline: 31st January 2026
Country: ......................................................................................
Group: ....................................................................................
We will participate in the Gala with:


Group appearance : 


Individual appearance :



	
	Athlete's name
	Title and music
	Duration

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


Please send the mp3 music to musiciracretacup@gmail.com 
